DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-01 CROSSING REPUBLIK

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-GT-1588

Name of Driver: Anil Kumar (Mob: 8954168576)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Shammi Chauhan (Mob: 9958389085)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 SAVIOUR GREENISLE 6:40AM 2:50PM
2 MAIIAGUN MASCOT GATE-03/ SUPERTECI!I LIVINGSTON 6:50AM 3:00PM
3 | “MAHAGUN MASCOT GATE-02/PARAMOUNT SYMPHONY 6:52AM 3:05PM
4 DPS KPV 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April, 2025)

Route No. S-02 CROSSING REPUBLIK

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-HT-6824

Name of Driver: Manoj Kashyap (Mob: 9643253353)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Sunita Mukherjee (Mob: 9818255507)

Bus Incharge:2) Mr. Shan Ahmed (Mob: 9897028177)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |GYH APARTMENT/TNT 6:25AM 3:20PM
2 GH-07 GATE NO-01{CLASSES 3rd TO 09th ONLY)/DREAMLAND THE 7.00AM 2.50PM
WILLOW
3 |DPSKPV 7:30AM 2:30PM

' SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Dethy Puiic Schoo!
Knowiedge Park-V
anror Noida (west) UaPs




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. $-03 CROSSING REPUBLIK

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No. UP16-GT-8745

Name of Driver: Amit Kumar (Mob: 7088916568)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms.Priyanka Batra (Mob:8860150198)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Preeti Agarwal (Mob: 9873688251)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |GAUR GLOBAL VILLAGE/AJNARA GEN-X GATE-01 6:35AM 3:10PM
2 |ASSOTECH THE NEST 6:45AM 3:05PM
3 |BULLAND HEIGHT 6:47AM 3:03PM
4  [ARIHANT AMBIENCE/GRADENIA SQUARE 6:48AM 3:02PM
5 |PANCHSHEEL WELLINGTON 6:50AM 3:00PM
6 |GH-07 GATE NO-01 (CLASS 11th AND 12th ONLY) 7:00AM 2:50PM
7 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-04 | VAISHALI/NOIDA

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-KT-7116

Name of Driver: Rakesh Kumar (Mob:9654043937)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Neeru Sharma (Mob: 8700438523)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Diskha (Mob: 99118 05550)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 VAISHALI SOPRIX MALL 6:25AM 3:25PM
2 |KALA PATHAR ROAD NEAR BIJLI GHAR 6:35AM 3:15PM
3 SATABDI VIHAR SEC-61 NOIDA 6:48AM 3:05PM
4 |ABLOCK SEC-52 NOIDA 6:53AM 3:02PM
5 B BLOCK SEC-71 NOIDA 6:57AM 3:00PM
6 M BLOCK SEC-70 NOIDA 6:59AM 2:58PM
7 CLEO COUNTY SEC-121 NOIDA 7:02AM 2:55PM
8 |HOMES SEC-121 NOIDA 7:05AM 2:50PM
9 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-05 GR NOIDA

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-MT-3619

Name of Driver: Sashi Kapoor (Mob: 8534001109)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms.Himani Deep Sharma (M} (9711151225)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Shilpi Agarwal (M) (Mob:8178692615)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms.Ravibala Ojha (A) (Mob:9721256124)

Bus Incharge:4) Ms.Kanak Chaudhary (A) (Mob: 9871818103)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY 6:20AM 3:.00PM
2 ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS GATE NO-02 (MOTHER DAIRY) 6:25AM 3:03PM
3 UNITECH HORIZON GATE NO-02 6:28AM 3:05PM
4 OMICRON-II GATE NO -01 6:32AM 3:07PM
5 OMICRON-1A GATE NO-02 6:34AM 3:17PM
6 SIGMA-04 SERVICE LANE 6:39AM 3:21PM
7 GAUR ATULYAM 6:45AM 3:25PM
8 OMAXE PALM GREEN 6:50AM 3:13PM
9 MISGUN ULTIMO 6:55AM 3:10PM
10 |MISGUN VILAASA CUT 7:00AM 2:53PM
11 [SKAMETRO VILLE MARKET CORNER 7:05AM 2:50PM
12 |PARAMOUNT GOLF FORESTE GATE NO-02 7:10AM 2:45PM
13 [DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Principal
Delhj Publi School
Knowledge Park -V
G- -~ Noida (west) U.P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-06 GR NOIDA / GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16-GT-8702

Name of Driver: Sumit Kumar (Mob: 7409819715)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Richa Palni (Mob: 7011034497)

Bus Incharge:2) Mr. Kamlapati Tiwari (Mob: 8800572788)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms. Ripu Daman Gupta (Mob: 9871970121)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |AWHOGATE1 6:20AM 3:32PM
2 |ENGINEERS PARK 6:25AM 3:27PM
3 |JAYPEE GREEN 6:32AM 3:20PM
4 |SWARN NAGARI 6:33AM 3:19PM
5 |ALPHA-1BUS STOP 6:37AM 3:15PM
6 |BETA-1BUS STOP/BETA-2 BUS STOP 6:45AM 3:08PM
7 |GAMMA-1 GATE-02 6:51AM 3:02PM
8 |MALAKPUR ROUNDABOUT 6:56AM 2:58PM
9 |BELL CHOWK SURAJPUR 7:00AM 2:55PM
10 |GAUTAM BUDHA COLLEGE KP-5 7:08AM 2:40PM
11 |ACE CITY [CLASSES Sth TO 9th ONLY) 7:13AM 2:45PM
12 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

LU S, & 1
I

Debiii Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Grent=+ Noida (west) UP.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-07 GR NOIDA/GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16-GT-7493

Name of Driver: Mukesh Kumar (Mob: 7065644537)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Deepika Shalini Nanda (Mob: 8447637919)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Puja Sharama (Mob: 9810112994)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms. Surbhi Nagar (Emr) (Mob: 9910210542)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |AWHO GATE 2 6:17AM 3:20PM
2 |NTPC ANANDAM SOCIETY/NSG SOCIETY 6:20AM 3:22PM
3 EXPREES PARK VIEW 6:26AM 3:24PM
4 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY 6:28AM 3:30PM
5 AMARPALI CASTEL 6:30AM 3:35PM
6 |ATS GREEN PARADISO 6:35AM 3:40PM
7 NRI RESIDENCY 6:45AM 3:15PM
8 CROWN PLAZA AUTOQ STAND 7:05AM 3:05PM
9 |SARIN FARMS, POLICE LINE 7:10AM 3:00PM
10 |STELLAR JEEVAN (CLASSES 8th TO 10th AND 12th ONLY) 7:20AM 2:50PM
11 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Delhi Pyblic School
Kn~awletige Park -V

“Noida (west) U.P.~




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

3 KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-08 NOIDA/GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No. UP16-GT-8804

Name of Driver: Raju Chaudhary (Mob: 8383841356)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Pooja Bhardwaj (Mob: 9873068104)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Jyoti Bisht (Moh: 8433210140)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms. Gurjeet Kaur (Mob: 9827304358)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

SAPPHIRE 3 SECTOR -104 NOIDA 6:20AM 3:30PM
2 |BAROLA T-POINT 6:25AM 3:35PM
3 ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW-1 & I! 6:33AM 2:55PM
4 |HYDE PARK MAIN GATE SEC-78 NOIDA 6:37AM 2:50PM
5 MAHAGUN MAZZARIA 6:40AM 3:00PM
6 AMARPALI] PRICNLY ESTATE GATE NO-01 (Near Sethi Max) 6:43AM 3:02PM
7 |AMARPALI SILICON CITY (Pickup/Drop-Gate No-02 6:47AM 3:07PM
8 |SKYTECH MATROT GATE N0O-01 6:50AM 3:10PM
9 IVY COUNTY/APEX ATHENA Near Out Gate 6:55AM 3:15PM
10 |GOLF AVENUE-02 NOIDA 7:00AM 3:20PM
11 [MAHAGUN MIRAVILLE (Only Drop) Pickup in S-45 2:47PM
12 |CRC SUBLIMIS GATE NO-02 7:15AM 2:40PM
13 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

[\

Manju Verma

Principal

School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P-




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-09 NOIDA

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No: DL-1VC-3960

Name of Driver: Sudhakar Dixit (Mob: 7830223497)

Bus Incharge:1).Ms. Chaavi Malik (Mob: 8527057936)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SHIV NADAR SCHOOL NOIDA 6:15AM 3:25PM
2 |SECTOR 134 JP KOSMOS NOIDA 6:20AM 3:17PM
3 |PARAS TIERA SECTOR-137 6:35AM 3:12PM
4  |LOGIX BLOSSOM SECTOR-137 6:40AM 3:10PM
5 |AJNARA DEFODILLS SEC-137 NOIDA 6:42AM 3:05PM
6 |PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE SEC-137 NOIDA 6:44AM 2:55PM
7 |GAUR SPORTSWOOD SEC-79 NOIDA 7:05AM 2:40PM
8 |DPSKPV 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-10 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No. UP16-KT-3252

Name of Driver: Sameer (Mob: 7862001112)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Sonika Munjal (Mob: 7838547140)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |JKG PALM COURT 7:05AM 2:55PM
2 |1ST AVENUE 7:10AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Principal
Dethi Public School
Knowiedge Park -V




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. $-11

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No. UP16-]JT-1118

Name of Driver: Sachin (Mob: 8750012003)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Shweta Mittal (Moh: 9999917031)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Shilpa Goyal (Mob: 9560874620)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1  |SANSKRITI VIHAR/10TH AVENUE

6:55AM

2:50PM

2 MAHAGUN MYWOODS (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY)

7:00AM

2:55PM

3 |DPSKP-V

7:30AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-12 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- CTTPL
Bus Reg No.:
Name of Driver:
Bus Incharge:) Ms, Riya Nanda (Mob: 9718042233)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 7TH AVENUE 7:00AM 3:00PM
2 GALAXY NORTH AVENUE GC-1 7:05AM 2:50PM
3 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
Gy [ NE
Manju Verma
Principa
Deihi Public School

IKnowledge Park -V
Gra- = Noida {west) 1P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-14 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-4063

Name of Driver: Virendra (Mob: 9520600230)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Shireen Nagvi (Mob: 8800254561)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Sonia Sharma (Mobh: 9540811799)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |EXOTICA DREAMVILLE 6:55AM 2:50PM
2 |INCTHE PARK 7:03AM 2:55AM
3  |AARCITY/BULLAND ELEVATES MAIN ROAD 7:05AM 3:00AM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-15 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2520

Name of Driver: Amarpal (Mob: 9311034674)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Gati Kapur (Mob: 7838176200)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1. |WHITE ORCHID/CASA WOOD STOCK 7:00AM 3:02PM
2 |PRISTINE AVENUE/ASVARYAM APARTMENT 7:02AM 3:04PM
3 |VVIP HOMES 7:03AM - 3:05PM
4  |DIVYANSH FLORA 7:04AM 3:06PM
5 |RAKSHA ADELA 7:05AM 3:07PM
6 |16TH AVENUE GATE NO-01 7:06AM 3:08PM
7  |14TH AVENUE (CLASSES 7th TO 12th ONLY) 7:13AM 3:14PM
8 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Principa

Delhi Pu llcPSCi}l(og}
Knowledge Park-
G?Mtpr Noida (west) U.P.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff {(w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-16 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3605

Name of Driver: Bablu Yadav (Mob:7011805578)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Annya (Mob: 8178747642)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |LYF HOSPITAL GC-1 7:00AM 2:50PM
2 |4THAVENUE 7:02AM 2:55PM
3 |5TH AVENUE 7:05AM 2:58PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-17

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-3304

Name of Driver: Narendra Kumar (Mob: 9311271338)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Priya priyamvada (Mob: 8585968668)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1

11TH AVENUE / GALAXY NORTH AVENUE-2

7:00AM

2:50PM

2

12TH AVENUE

7:05AM

2:55PM

DPS KP-V

7:30AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

v | U2
Mapjn Verma —
principal|
Dethi Public School

Knowledge Park -V
Greater Nolda (west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No.5-18 NOIDA/GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No: UP16-KT-5821

Name of Driver: Sanjay Singh (Mob: 9410216949)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Sanya Dutta (Mob: 9811432245)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Kavita Shanker (Mob: 9871725257)

Bus Incharge:3) Ms. Seema Agarwal (Mob: 9891454236)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 SEC-41 MILLENNIUM SCHOOL 6:25AM 3:15PM
2 SHASHI CHOWK 6:32AM 3:20PM
3 KAILASH DHAAM/KENDRIYA VIHAR-50 6:40AM 3:10PM
4 AMARPALI EDEN PARK SECTOR-50 NOIDA 6:45AM 3:05PM
5 SUPERTECH CAPTOWN SEC-77 GATE NO-01 6:55AM 2:55PM
6 ELITE HOMES / CIVITECH SAMPRIT! 6:58AM 2:57PM
7 PRATEEK WISTERIA SEC-77 NOIDA 7:00AM 2:58PM
8 PANCHSHEEL HYNISH 7:15AM 2:45PM
9 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Knowiedge Park -V

Grezrer Noida (west) U.P.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April, 2025)

Route No. $-19 GR NOIDA/ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Vehicle No:.UP16GT-4587

Name of Driver: Pradeep Kumar (Mob: 9719146097)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Gayatri Murali (Mob: 9899013133)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms.Ritu Shukla (Mob: 8800662689)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |STELLAR MI LAGACY 6:25AM 3:10PM
2 |AVJHEIGHT GATE NO-02 6:30AM 3:15PM
3 |ACE PLATINUM GATE NO-02 6:32AM 3:17PM
4 |ATSDOLCE 6:35AM 3:19PM
5 |AMARPAL] GRAND/SPRING FIELD 6:40AM 3:23PM
6 |MIGSUN MAHALUXMI 6:50AM 3:06PM
7  |SHIVALIK HOMES GATE NO-02 6:55AM 3:03PM
8 |OASIS VINESIA 6:57AM 3:00PM
9 |VICTORY ONE/SKA GREEN MANSION 7:08AM 2:50PM
10 |AMAATRA HOMES 7:13AM 2:43PM
11 |ATS HAPPY TRAILS (CLASSES 9th TQ 12th QONLY) 7:15AM 2:40PM
12 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

lic School
Knowledge Park -y

f - Noida (west) U,P,




KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Route No. S-20

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-1644

Name of Driver: Harish (Mob: 7503839904)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Riddhi Sharma (Mob: 9818589685}

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Shilpa Goyal (Mob: 9560874620)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1

MAHAGUN MYWOODS (CLASSES 7th TO 12th ONLY)

7:00AM

2:55PM

AIG PARK AVENUE

7:05AM

2:50PM

DPS KP-V

7:30AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-21 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3251

Name of Driver: Ram Kishor (Mob: 7289824236)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Nidhi Singh (Mob: 9990762504)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |GAUR SAUNDARYAM (CLASSES 6th TO 12th ONLY) 7:00AM 2:53PM
2 |NX-ONE 7:05AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Principal
Dethi Pubhi

riedge Park -V
~= Noida (west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-22 GR NOIDA / GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.:

Name of Driver:

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Bushra Sultan (Mob: 8447890028)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Prerna Arora (Mob: 9953682860)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 DADRI T POINT 6:35AM 3:25PM
2 |LOTUS PARK 7:00AM 3:00PM
3 COCO COUNTY/ARIHANT ADOBE 7:10AM 2:45PM
4  |ATS HAPPY TAILS (CLASSES 3rd TO 8th ONLY) 7:15AM 2:40PM
5 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Route No. S-23 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX
Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-1883
Name of Driver: Jasbir Pal (Mob: 8510073462)
Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Rasleen Kaur (Mob: 7905847366)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |LA-RESIDENTIA (Opposite Pacific School) 7:00AM 2:57PM
2 |CENTURIAN PARK (Opposite Ryan School) 7:05AM 3:02PM
3 |HIMALAYA PRIDE 7:10AM 2:50PM
4 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
N
o U
erma

Delﬁi pulblic School
Knowiedbe Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-24

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16JT-2521

Name of Driver: Sonu (Mob: 9990342702)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Neha Agarwal (Mob: 9075208578)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Priyanka Dhaundiyal (Mob: 98119 87598)

S.No. Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1 |FUSION HOME GATE-02

7:10AM

2:50PM

2 CHERRY COUNTY GATE-01 (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY)

7:15AM

2:55PM

3 DPS KP-V

7:30AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-25 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-2507

Name of Driver: Kamlesh Kumar (Mob: 9599679432)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Pallavi Borah (Mob: 9654502915)

Bus Incharge:2) Mr. Rajkumar Dagar (Mob: 9873538474)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 ECO VILLAGE-II GATE NO-02 (CLASSES 3rd TO 9th ONLY) 7:05AM 2:57PM
2 AIMS GREEN AVENUE 7:10AM 2:50PM
3 ASTHA GREEN 7:13AM 2:53PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

vianjiy Verma /
Princip

Dethi Pigblic School
Knowledge Park -V
rearer Noida (wast) UP.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-26 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-1104

Name of Driver: Ramavtar (Mob: 9810618334)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Amrita Payal (Mob: 9811734370)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |AJNARA HOMES (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:10AM 2:50PM
2 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-27 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-1514

Name of Driver: Mahendra Singh (Mob: 7668455135)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Renu Rai (Mob: 9958209388)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Shailja Mishra (Mob: 8588012893)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
AJNARA HOMES [(CLASSES 7th TO 12th ONLY)
1 ] 7:10AM 2:55PM
DPS KP-V
2 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

—
Manju Verma
Principa
Dedhi Public School

Knowiedge Park -V
“ee - Noida (west) U.P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-28

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-2792

Name of Driver: Ajay Kumar (Mob: 9205304034)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Bhabanee Pani (Mob: 7982789498) |Bus Incharge:) Ms. Sakshi (Mob: 9582090669)

S.No. Bus Stop ST Morning Afternoon
1 |VICTORYONE AMAIRA 7:00AM 2:55PM
2 |CASA GREEN-1 7:03AM 2:57PM
3 |ENOMAX LA SALORA 7:05AM 3:00PM
4  |NIRALA ASPIRE GATE N0O-01 7:10AM 2:50PM
5 |DPSKP-v 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April, 2025)
Route No. S-29 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- CTTPL
Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-3516
Name of Driver: Ramakant (Mob: 8588836132)
Bus Incharge:) Ms. Sheetal Verma (Mob: 8527800801)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |ECOVILLAGE-3 7:05AM 2:50PM
2 |SKA GREENARCH 7:10AM 2:53PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Manju V¢rma
Principal
Dedhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Gre=ror Noida (west) U.P.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 Apri],é{)ZS]

Route No. S-30 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2510

Name of Driver: Aashu (Mob: 9911203782)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Deepika Bhardwaj (Mob: 7428367004)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |AJNARA LE GARDEN [(CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:00AM 3:00PM
2 |SKA DIVYA TOWER 7:05AM 2:45PM
3 |RATAN PARLES/VAIBHAV HIEGHT 7:10AM 2:48PM
4 |DPSKP-v 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-31 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-3253

Name of Driver: Manoj (Mob: 8475988177)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Anjali Verma (Mob: 9958873987)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Reshu Tomar (Mob: 9873249131)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SUPERCAST MAIN ROAD 7:00AM 3:00PM
2 |PANCHSHEEL GREEN-II 7:10AM 2:55PM
3 |DPSKP-v 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
O
Principal

Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-32 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No: UP16-]JT-2371

Nan;e of Driver: Shamim (Mob: 7042455426)

]_Bus—lncharge: 1) Ms. Khushbu (Mob: 8210416293) |

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |OXFORD SQUARE 6:55AM 2:55PM
2 |AJNARA LE GARDEN (CLASSES 7th TO 12th ONLY) 7:00AM 3:00PM
3 |MAHAGUN MANTRA 1&2 7:10AM 2:45PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-33

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-1114

Name of Driver: Sumit Kumar (Mob: 9990752108)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Maju Mishra (Mob: 9685628427)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Shivani Sharma (Mob: 9717695991)

S.No. Bus Stop

Morning Afternoon

1 |[JM FLORANCE

7:05AM 2:50PM

2 SAMRIDHI GRAND AVENUE

7:10AM 2:55PM

3 |DPSKP-V

7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

\\Qw u—f,

Manju Verma

Principa

Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-34 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No. UP16-]JT-3305

Name of Driver: Prakesh Singh (Mob: 9910853385)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Akansha Sharma (Mob:7669210394 )

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Monika Rai (Mob: 9654776115)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ECO VILLAGE-II (CLASSES 10th TO 12th ONLY) 7:00AM 3:00PM
2 SAVIOUR GREENARCH [CLASSES 3rd TO 5th ONLY) 7:10AM 2:50PM
3 AMARPALI DREAM VALLEY VILLA (Near Samriddi Grand Avenue) 7:15AM 2:45PM
4 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. $-35 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- CTTPL
Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-2788
Name of Driver: Mehkar Singh (Mob: 9953769496)
Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Preeti Mer (Mob: 9873912522)
Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Rashmi Chandra (Mob: 8700627225)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 RISE FOOD MALL 7:00AM 2:55PM
2 |RISE SPORTS VILLA/APEX GOLF AVENUE/APEX ALFABET 7:04AM 3:00PM
3 |GAUR MURVILLE MAIN ROAD (Drop Point Opposite Site) 7:12AM 2:50PM
4  |ARIHANT AMBER 7:18AM 2:48PM
5 |AIGN ROYAL 7:20AM 2:45PM
6 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609 ~\

ige Park .y

Nolda (west) 11.p,

Crasise



KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOI

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

DA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April, 2025)

Route No. S-36 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No. UP16-PT-8146

Name of Driver: Saurabh kumar (Mob: 7065358156)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Ruchi Gola (Mob: 9899397697)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Geetika Kubba (Mob: 9971599112)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 STELLER ONE 7:00AM 3:02PM
2 |SANSKRITI APARTMENT 7:05AM 3:00PM
3 |ERTHCON CASA ROYALE 7:10AM 2:55AM
4 |ECO VILLAGE-I GATE NO-2 [CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:15AM 2:50PM
5 |DPSKP-v 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOI

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

DA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-37 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: New Vehicle

Name of Driver:

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Poonam Dutta (Mob: 9990845054)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Mohita Kalra (Mob: 9818712813)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |ECO VILLAGE-1(CLASSES 7th TO 12th QNLY) 7:05AM 2:50PM
2 ARIHANT ARDEN GATE NO-03 (CLASSES 10th To 12th QNLY) 7:15AM 2:42PM
3 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
€ Noida (west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff {(w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-38

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No.: UP16-HT-2904

e

Name of Driver: Vinesh Kumar (Mob: 7217868265)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms, Monica Sharma (Mob: 9810503376)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

ARIHANT ARDEN GATE NO-03 (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY)

7:10AM

2:45PM

DPS KP-V

7:30AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-39

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-3727

Name of Driver: Roshan Lal (Mob: 9891048922)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Simran Mittal (Mob: 9899070110) | Ms. Priyanka Jaiswal (Mob: 9761314447)

— S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
“ 1 HAWELIA VALENOVA PARK GATE NO-01 6:55AM 2:50PM
2 |ELEGANT VILLE 7:00AM 2:55PM
3 |SPRING MEDOWS GATE NO-01 7:05AM 3:00PM
4 |NIRALA ESTATE (CLASSES 7th TQ 12th QNLY) 7:10AM 3:05PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Deii Public School
Knewledge Park -V
Greatar Noida {west) U.P,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-40 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2108

Name of Driver: Rohit (Mob: 8960615024)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Prema Joshi (Mob: 9220458333)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 SECTOR-2 POKET-A 6:50AM 3:10PM
2 ACLE ASPIRLE 7:00AM 2:55I'M
3 AMARPALI LEISURE PARK 7:05AM 3:00PM
4 NIRALA GREENSHIRE 7:15AM 2:45PM
5 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-41 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-LT-9407

Name of Driver: Rohit Kumar (Mob: 9794157759)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Manisha Paliwal (Mob: 9891491370)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Maneesha Ojha (Mob: 7011698176)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ECOTECH-II 6:55AM 3:05PM
2 STELLAR JEEVAN (CLASSES 5th TQ 7th ONLY} 7:10AM 2:50PM
3  |KRYSTAL FLOOR BSF ROAD 7:20AM 2:40PM
4 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

AN

-""'/-I

Manjy Verma
Principgl

Dethi Pliblic School
Knowledge Park -V

{ ~ Noida (west) U.p,




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-42 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2508

Name of Driver: Bhram Singh (Mob: 9599424125)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Sakshi Chaudhary (Mob: 9717565648)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Aasna Yadav (Mob: 9821953204)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |AMARPALI LEISURE VALLEY / RIVER VIEW ROUNDABOUT 7:05AM 2:55PM
2 |STELLAR JEEVAN _{CLASSES 3rd AND 4th ONLY) 7:15AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-43 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-2509

Name of Driver: Sanjeev (Mob: 9821749138)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Shivangi Sisodiya (Mob: 79054 67169)

)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |NIRALA ESTATE (CLASSES 3rd To 6th ONLY) 7:10AM 2:48PM
2 [NEO TOWN 7:11AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Magjy Vern

1]
Dethi Phblic Schoot
Knowiedge Park-V .
“iemene Nolda (west) ULP.

FRETI



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-44 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-MT-3620

Name of Driver: Ettwa (Mob: 9717419744)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Smriti Das (Mob: 8808615250)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms, Disha Saxena (Mob: 7500318520)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |LOTUS VILLA (NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL GATE) 6:55AM 3:00PM
2 |ACEDIVINO 7:05AM 2:55PM
3 |FLORA HERITAGE BACK GATE 7:10AM 2:50PM
4 |ACECITY (CLASSES 10th TO 12th ONLY) 7:15AM 2:45PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f, 01 April,2025)

Route No.S-45 NOIDA

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No: UP16-JT-4970

Name of Driver: Chandgi Ram (Mob: 9654057133)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Kajal Singh (Mob: 9818216346)

Bus Incharge: 2) Mr. Akshat Sharma (Mob: 8800438550)

Bus Incharge: 3) Ms. Pooja Garg (Mob: 7838160737)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |MAHAGUN MIRAVILLE (Only Pickup) 6:30AM Drop in S-08
2 |GT-19 SECTOR-117 NOIDA 6:40AM 3:14PM
3 AMARPALI ZODIAC MARKET 6:48AM 3:05PM
4 |RG RESIDENCY GATE NO-05 6:50AM 3:03PM
5 PRATEEK LAUREL GATE NO-01 6:55AM 3:07PM
6 |GAUR GRANDEUR SEC-119 7:00AM 3:00PM
7  |ELDECO AMANTRAN GATE NO-02 7:05AM 2:55PM
8 |THE ROMANO 7:10AM 2:50PM
9 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM '. \ K l:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609 ' ‘

anjujVerma
Principdl
Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Nolda (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-46 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3341

Name of Driver: Sunil Kumar (Mob: 7289846137)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Preeti Pandey (Mob: 96543 88620)

$.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |GAUR SAUNDARYAM (CLASSES 3rd TQ 5th ONLY]) 7:00AM 2:55PM
2 |CHERRY COUNTY GATE No- 2(CLASSES 7th TO 12th ONLY) 7:08AM 2:45PM
3 TARRACE HOME (Drop Point- Cut of Fusion Home Near Gate No-02) 7:12AM 2:47PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-47 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX
Bus Reg No. :UP16-MT-4447
Name of Driver: Afsar Nawaz (Mob: 9210051112)
Bus Incharge:) Ms. Shweta Sharma {Mob: 9999052099)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 SHRI RADHA SKY GARDEN 7:05AM 2:55PM
2 PANCHSHEEL GREEN-I 7:10AM 2:50PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609
hu Qk_/ﬂ
Manjuyl Verma
Principia]

hi Pyblic School
Knowledge Park -v
Greater Noida (west) U.P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOI
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff

Route No. S-48 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-NT-7521

Name of Driver: Salman (Mob: 9958461244)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Kriti Luthra (Mob: 9811080763)

|
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 EROS SAMPOORNAM (CLASSES 3rd TQ 5th ONLY) 7:00AM 2:57PM
2 |SECTOR-2 D BLOCK NEAR NUMED HOSPITAL 7:08AM 2:52PM
3 |JBM SMART SECTOR-3 BLOCK A 7:10AM 2:50PM
4 |SECTOR-3 POKETD 7:15AM 2:45PM
5 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +91880024.5609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

DA WEST
(w.e.f, 01 April, 2025)

Route No. S-49 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]T-2506

Name of Driver: Devendra Singh (Mob: 7505574062)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Simmi Arora (Mob: 9810665505)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Tanushri Bakshi (Mob: 8368784604)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 HAWELIA VALENCIA HOME 7:05AM 2:52PM
2 |STELLARJEEVAN BACK GATE 7:15AM 2:45PM
3 DPS KP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

OS5 YV
Principal
Delhi Public School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P,



KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-50 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16MT-4448

Name of Driver: Ganeesh Kumar (Mob: 9311498070)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Kumud Pathak (Mob: 9810313946)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Seema Shukla (Mob: 9971657251)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |STELLARJEEVAN (CLASS 11th ONLY) 7:08AM 2:45PM
2 |TRIDENT EMBASSY 7:12AM 2:50PM
3 |RAJHANSH RESIDENCY 7:15AM 2:55PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-51 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of;;lsporter- TRAVELEX |
Bus Reg No.: UP16-PT-8148
Name of Driver: Siraj (Mob: 9958811281)
Bus Incharge:1) Ms. KM Varsha (Mob: 9711742047) B
Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Sudha Singh (Mob: 8860100526) o
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |PANCHTATVA HABITECH 7:05AM 2:50PM

2 EROS SAMPOORNAM (CLASSES 6th TO 12th ONLY) 7:10AM 2:45PM

3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

Knowiadge Park -V
Greater Nolda (west) UP,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. §-52 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16]T-2107

Name of Driver: Azad Singh (Mob: 8505939588)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Nisha Chaudhary (Mob: 8586804272)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |14TH AVENUE (CLASSES 3rd TO 6th ONLY) 7:00AM 3:05PM
2 |6TH AVENUE 7:05AM 2:55PM
3 |SAYAZION 7:10AM 2:50PM
4 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-53 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.:UP16-JT-3458

Name of Driver: Birjesh Kumar (Mob: 931237932)

Bus Incharge:1.) Ms. Sarita Singh (Mob: 9891054111)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Ipsita Chakraborty (Mob: 9891822938)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 [PALM OLYMPIA 7:00AM 3:00PM
2 |SAVIOUR GREEN ARCH [CLASSES 6th TO 12th ONLY) 7:15AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-54

GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No.: UP16HT-6098

Name of Driver: Vinod Nagar (Mob: 95403 60554)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Riya Dwivedi (Mob: 9873181000)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Leena Thapa (Mob: 9910087141)

S.No.

Bus Stop

Morning

Afternoon

1

ARIHANT ARDEN GATE NO-03 [CLASSES 8th AND 9th ONLY)

7:05AM

2:55PM

ACE CITY (CLASSES 3rd AND 4th ONLY)

7:15AM

2:45PM

DPS KP-V

7:30AM

2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

SCHOOL

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. 5-55 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-PT-8149

Name of Driver: Yougendra (Mob: 9759864020}

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Alpa Pathak (Mob: 8920629923)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ROYAL NEST 7:05AM 2:50PM
2 |GALAXY VEGA 7:10AM 2:45PM I
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM B

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

I nowledge Park -V
Greater Nolda (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. S-56 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX _
Bus Reg No.: UP16-PT-8150 (]
Name of Driver: Muneem (Mob: 8178445457)
Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Nirmallo Dey (Mob: 9811437738)
Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Mohini Kalra (Mob: 8376902570) J:
‘-—S.No. Bus Stop _;'[orning A;noon
1 ARIHANT ARDEN GATE NO-03 (CLASSES 7th ONLY) 7:00AM 2:50PM
2 |PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS 7:05AM 2:45PM
3 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. §-57 GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL
Bus Reg No.:UP16]T-1513
Name of Driver: Shyamveer (Mob: 9871889376)
Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Pratibha Mishra (Mob: 9310258359)
Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Divyanka Chamoli (Mob: 7791098356)
S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |FRENCH APARTMENT/RG LUXURY HOMES GATE-02 7:00AM 2:50AM
2 |ROYAL COURT 7:05AM 2:55AM
3 |PANCHSHEEL VILLA 7:07AM 2:58AM
4 |GULSHAN BELLINA GATE NO-01 7:10AM 3:02AM
5 |[DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM
/)
A
M (s
eliri public School
Kirowl 2ge Park -V

Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Senior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 April,2025)

Route No. $-58

CROSSING REPUBLIK/GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-KK SAHIB

Bus Reg No.: UP16-MT-5637

Name of Driver: Satish (Mob: 9911950761)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Deepshikha Karki (Mob: 9910146484)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |SUSHANT AQAPOLIC 6:50AM 3:10PM
2 |LOTUS SHIRSTI 6:58AM 3:02];M
3 |DIVYANSH FABIO 7:00AM 3:00PM
4  |PROVIEW LABONI NEAR TEMPLE 7:05AM 2:55PM
5 |AMRAPALI GOLF HOMES/ATS NOBILITY (Shaberi Main road) 7:15AM 2:45PM
6 |DPSKP-V 7:30AM 2:30PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: +918800245609

\ ad Park v
Greater Nolda (west) U.P,




